JAGADISH K N 25,000.00
On Account 25,000.00 Cr

Through :

KARNATAKA BANK CURRENT A/c 27301
On Account of :

Towards guest room booking on 21.02.2026in 
the name of K N JAGADISH Guest Name Suresh 
payment on 5.12.2025 (6 Rooms 2 Cottage)

Amount (in words) :

INR Twenty Five Thousand Only
₹ 25,000.00

Authorised Signatory